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SECTION CATEGORY BLOCK FULL PRICE CONCESSION * CHILD ** + CARER

Category 1 *A2+C1+C2 40,00 € 38,00 € 20,00 €
Category 2 *A2:C1+C2 36,00 € 34,00 € 18,00 €
Category 3 *C2 32,00 € 30,00 € 16,00 €
Category 4 *C2 28,00 € 26,00 € 14,00 €

Section 1

Section 2 Standing > 11,00 € 9,00 €

Section 3 Standing = 13,00 € 11,50 €

Section 4 Standing = 12,00 € 10,50 €

Section 5 Standing 12,00 € 10,50 €

All prices plus 1€ handling fee and 2€ system fee for online purchases at the Union-Zeughaus.
Proof of concession required: club member, pupils apprentices, students, unemployed, pensioner and people with disabilities.

*

** 6-12 years, kids under 6 have free entry.
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